Mercedes-Benz Actros 1942 LS

General features

Brand Mercedes-Benz
Model Actros
Subcategory Cab over engine
Licence plate 22-BFN-4
Construction year 2015

Date of first registration 13-01-2015
Color Red

Condition Used

General condition Good

Fuel Diesel

Emission class Euro 6
Reference 1790608
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Serial number

7.703kg

11.297kg
19.000kg
615cm
250cm
Sleeper cabin

WDB9634031L911103



Cylinder contents 12.809cc



Mercedes-Benz Actros 1942 LS

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 310kw

Accessories
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